

PL1488.BEVINGTON BUSH

OUTLINE LANDSCAPE COSTS			COURTYARD+CURTLIDGE		SCOTLAND ROAD FRONTAGE		GARDNERS ROW & EDGAR STREET	
ITEM:		RATE £	QUANTITY	TOTAL	QUANTITY	TOTAL	QUANTITY	TOTAL
MACADAM ROAD RE-SURFACING	m2	30.00	105	£3,150.00	0	£0.00	448	£13,440.00
MACADAM FOOTPATH+EDGING	m2	48.00	291	£13,968.00	1008	£48,384.00	471	£22,608.00
* STONE SETTS -pavement	m2	150.00	336	£50,400.00	21	£3,150.00	153	£22,950.00
* RESIN BOUND GRAVEL	m2	85.00	525	£44,625.00	227	£19,295.00	75	£6,375.00
TIMBER FENCING-2.1m	lin m	60.00	45	£2,700.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
STEEL GATE & RAILING	item	2,000.00	2	£4,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
BESPOKE ENTRANCE GATE	item	40,000.00	1	£40,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
CYCLE SHELTER	item	26,000.00	1	£26,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
* CYCLE HOOPS	item	400.00	11	£4,400.00	5	£2,000.00	0	£0.00
SPECIALIST TREE GRILL	item	2,000.00	3	£6,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
STRUCTURAL TREE PIT	item	2,600.00	3	£7,800.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
STONE & TIMBER BESPOKE INTEGRATED SEAT	item	3,000.00	4	£12,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
* BESPOKE BENCH - 1.8m	item	2,500.00	2	£5,000.00	3	£7,500.00	0	£0.00
STEEL PLANTERS & INTEGRATED SEATING	lin m	200.00	61.5	£12,300.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
* PROPOSED TREES	item	750.00	11.00	£8,250.00	16	£12,000.00	7	£5,250.00
* ORNAMENTAL + GROUNDCOVER PLANTING	m2	60.00	170	£10,200.00	306	£18,360.00	42	£2,520.00
CLIMBERS	lin m	50.00	45	£2,250.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
* HEDGING	lin m	80.00	10	£800.00	14	£1,120.00	106	£8,480.00
LAWN+MOUNDING	m2	20.00	138	£2,760.00	1600	£32,000.00	206	£4,120.00
BOLLARD LIGHTING	item	750.00	9	£6,750.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
FEATURE LED LIGHTING TO FURNITURE	item	150.00	61.5	£9,225.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
TREE UPLIGHTERS	item	500.00	6	£3,000.00	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
* COLUMN MOUNTED STREET LIGHTING	item	1,200.00	5	£6,000.00	3	£3,600.00	0	£0.00
			TOTAL	£281,578.00	TOTAL	£147,409.00	TOTAL	£85,743.00
BUDGET TOTAL								£514,730.00
Prelims+Contingencies @10%								£51,473.00
GRAND TOTAL								£566,203.00
*COMMUTED SUM ITEMS. LENGTH APPLICABLE NOT KNOWN. TO BE ADVISED BY LCC								